Plaats NR.

1

2 10
3 22
4 19
5 2
6 15
7 9
8 17
9 18
10 7
11 23
12 11
13 5
14 4
15 21
16 6
17 8
18 3
19 12
20 13
21 16
22 14
23 20

2 de Kluisbergen Trailmarathon

naam

Robin Velghe
Pauwel Joos
Paul Van Hiel
Jeroen Deroo
David Quintelier
Marc De Bancq
Roland Boussemaere
Martino Corneillie
Jos Snoeks
Eddy Rammeloo
Johan Watthy
Ward Kerckaert
Lieve Govaerts
Wout Moreel
Danny Vandenbossche
Fred Haustrate
Gust De Keyser
Vincent Ambuhl
Jean Jacques Fobe
Alex Michiels
Christine Pei
Koen Vansteenkiste
Kristof Declerck

geboortejaar

1978
1966
1970
1971
1972
1973
1946
1963
1961
1971
1967
1977
1983
1978
1964
1966
1948
1968
1966
1964
1981
1962
1983

30/03/2019

club

Run & Fun Genk
JC Aalter
Run & Fun Genk
AVMO

DEVA marathonteam
Sportics Trailteam
Vach
DEVA marathonteam
JC Aalter

DEVA marathonteam
Run & Fun Genk
Joggans

ABAV

KV Mechelen
Sauteusesport

woonplaats

Wingene
Maldegem
Zétrud-Lumay
Wingene
Ruiselede
Zulte
Knokke-Heist
Moorslede
Eksel
Knokke-Heist
Gistel
Brugge
Tienen
Tienen
Knokke-Heist
Pipaix
Vlezenbeek
Bruxelles
Kraainem
Brugge
Edegem
Oostende
Koksi jde

M/v
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42,5km 1300D+

Tijd

04:03:14
04:28:03
04:35:18
04:44:43
04:45:21
04:46:08
04:49:12
04:49:13
04:52:12
04:53:18
05:02:40
05:20:40
05:21:40
05:21:41
05:28:25
05:45:25
05:59:57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

km/u

10,48

9,51
9,26
8,96
8,94
8,91
8,82
8,82
8,73
8,69
8,43
7,95
7,93
7,93
7,76
7,38
7,08



